SEPTEMBER SCHEDULE.

Dates subject to change.

1/9/2024

2/9/2024

3/9/2024

4/9/2024

5/9/2024

6/9/2024

7/9/2024

8/9/2024

9/9/2024

10/9/2024

11/9/2024

12/9/2024

Copa '71

Stop Making Sense - 4K Remaster
The Legend of Ben Hall

Jersey Girl

Garden State

The Hours
Fallen Leaves

Rev: Seasons 1-3

Triangle
On Our Watch

Quiz: Season 1
Baghdad Messi

Bel Air: Season 3, Episodes 9 - 10 - Final

Power Book Il: Ghost: Season 4, Episode 6 - Midseason Premiere
RuPaul's Drag Race Global All Stars: Season 1, Episode 5
Monster (2023)

Dune: Part 1
Fireman Sam Special: The Great Fire of Pontypandy
Burning Hearts

Revealed: Killloy - Premiere
Guide to Second Date Sex

Game Night
Delete History
Next Door

Spectacular Earth: Season 1

The Angry Birds Movie 2
Once Upon A Time In Hollywood

The Athena: Season 1
Don't Stop Me Now



13/9/2024

14/9/2024

15/9/2024

16/9/2024

17/9/2024

18/9/2024

19/9/2024

20/9/2024

21/9/2024

22/9/2024

23/9/2024

24/9/2024

Power Book Il: Ghost: Season 4, Episode 7
RuPaul's Drag Race Global All Stars: Season 1, Episode 6

Fantastic Beasts: The Secrets Of Dumbledore
Walking Out
Bob The Builder On Site: Homes and Playgrounds

In The Valley Of Sin: Season 1 - Premiere

South Park: Bigger, Longer & Uncut
That's Not Cheating
Nightsleeper: Season 1 - Premiere

Sherwood: Season 1

Force of Nature
No Filter

| Can Quit Whenever | Want 2: Masterclass
| Can Quit Whenever | Want 3

The Big C: Seasons 1 - 4

Power Book Il: Ghost: Season 4, Episode 8

RuPaul's Drag Race Global All Stars: Season 1, Episode 7
The Teachers' Lounge

Resident Evil

Resident Evil: Afterlife

Resident Evil: Apocalypse

Resident Evil: Extinction

Resident Evil: Retribution

Resident Evil: The Final Chapter

Elvis
Folau

DC League of Super-Pets
Thomas and Friends: Hero of the Rails
Welcome To Norway

From: Season 3, Episode 1 - Premiere
Fisherman's Friends 2: One & All

Operation Fortune: Ruse De Guerre
Where Am | Going?



25/9/2024

26/9/2024

27/9/2024

28/9/2024

29/9/2024

30/9/2024

Panorama: The Abercrombie Guys: The Dark Side of Cool - Premiere
1%

The North Water: Season 1

Power Book Il: Ghost: Season 4, Episode 9
RuPaul's Drag Race Global All Stars: Season 1, Episode 8
Peter and the Wolf (2023) - Premiere

Find Me in Paris: Seasons 1 - 3
Tigers
Rosa's Wedding

Elysium
Blueback
The Octonauts and the Great Penguin Race

The Walking Dead: Daryl Dixon: Season 2, Episode 1 - Premiere
From: Season 3, Episode 2
We Hunt Together: Season 2

Dates TBA

RuPaul's Drag Race UK: Season 6 - Premiere



